Position

Dean

Staff Assistant

Adm/Records Tech 3

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Adm/Records Tech 2

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

OCC - Admissions N
Records Office

Total Wages

$134,022

$67,406

$56,405

$54,829

$53,494

$53,242

$52,580

$51,477

$20,022

$9,622

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,161
$21,972
$20,774
$20,530
$20,378
$20,336
$20,294
$20,219

$4,883

$4,714



