Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$134,022	\$29,161
Staff Assistant		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$67,406	\$21,972
Adm/Records Tech 3		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$56,405	\$20,774
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$54,829	\$20,530
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$53,494	\$20,378
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$53,242	\$20,336
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$52,580	\$20,294
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$51,477	\$20,219
Adm/Records Tech 2	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$20,022	\$4,883
Adm/Records Tech 2		Coast Community College District	OCC - Admissions N Records Office	\$9,622	\$4,714